Monthly Permits Issued Report

- Permit Number Date Issued m Roll Number Legal Description | Type of Construction| ConstructionType — :::;N 53 m Construction Value

pecember | __________ | __ /| _ | _________| | ______ /| ______ | |

PRACC20220001012 12/07/2022 Thornbury East 4242000016145000000 222 BAY ST PLAN 410 LOT 68 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 27 Issued $155 000.00
detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRADD20220000919 12/21/2022 All Other Areas 4242000004051200000 589228 GREY ROAD 19 CON5PT N 1/2LOT 9 Addition 110 - Single House, 71 Issued $300,000.00
RP single detached home,
16R2152 PART 3 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20220001128 12/22/2022 Craigleith 4242000006083000000 218 CRAIGLEITH ROAD COLLINGWOOD CON 3 Addition 562 - Outdoor 2651 Issued $11,900,000.00
PT LOTS 19 recreational building,
TO 21 CON 4 PT LOTS golf buildings, ski hut,
20 AND swimming pool
21 PLAN 634 LOTS 54
TO 57
BLK B RP 16R2210 PT
PART 1
AND RP 16R5025 PART
PRADD20220001138 12/07/2022 Craigleith 4242000003166330000 107 WINTER GREEN GREY CONDO PLAN 27 Addition 335 - Row House - 30 Issued $30,000.00
PLACE, Unit:119 UNIT 19 Condominium
LEVEL 1
PRBD20220001051 12/14/2022 Craigleith 4242000003366000000 208 LAKESHORE ROAD PLAN 529 LOT 172 PT  Building 510 - Retail and 80 Issued $50,000.00
EAST LOTS 161 wholesale outlets; retail
AND 173 AND RP outlet, department
16R6640 PART store, photog
2
PRD20220000794 12/05/2022 Camperdown 4242000011040330000 118 TEKIAH RD PLAN 16M74 LOT 23 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 98 Issued $25,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRDEM20220001165 12/22/2022 Craigleith 4242000006083000000 218 CRAIGLEITH ROAD COLLINGWOOD CON 3 Demolition 562 - Outdoor 1750 Issued $25,000.00
PT LOTS 19 recreational building,
TO 21 CON 4 PT LOTS golf buildings, ski hut,
20 AND swimming pool
21 PLAN 634 LOTS 54
TO 57
BLK B RP 16R2210 PT
PART 1
AND RP 16R5025 PART
PRDEM20220001168 12/22/2022 Craigleith 4242000006083000000 218 CRAIGLEITH ROAD COLLINGWOOD CON 3 Demolition 562 - Outdoor 134 Issued $25,000.00
PT LOTS 19 recreational building,
TO 21 CON 4 PT LOTS golf buildings, ski hut,
20 AND swimming pool
21 PLAN 634 LOTS 54
TO 57

BLK B RP 16R2210 PT
PART 1
AND RP 16R5025 PART
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PRDG20220000854

PRDG20220001131

PRDG20220001147

PRDG20220001148

PRDW20220000747

PRDW20220000943

PRDW20220000958

PRDW20220000984

PRDW20220000997

PRDW20220000998

PRDW20220001082

12/05/2022

12/05/2022

12/07/2022

12/07/2022

12/05/2022

12/06/2022

12/05/2022

12/12/2022

12/23/2022

12/23/2022

12/12/2022

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Craigleith

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

4242000017228000000

4242000018052000000

4242000002137390000

4242000002137400000

4242000006395250000

4242000002137710000

4242000006020010000

4242000015186610000

4242000003331130000

4242000003331120000

4242000015186530000

56 BAY

143 NAPIER ST W

108 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

106 BLACK WILLOW

CRES

145 DELPHI LANE

117 COURTLAND ST

110 WYANDOT COURT

112 SCHOONERS LN

169 ARLBERG CRES

171 ARLBERG CRES

128 SCHOONERS LN

TOWN PLOT LOT 30
BAY W/S

TOWN PLOT PARK LOT
6 NAPIER
W/S RP 16R587 PART 1

PLAN 16M86 LOT 29

PLAN 16M86 LOT 30

PLAN 16M62 LOT 10

PLAN 16M86 LOT 61

PLAN 965 PT LOTS 1 &
2RP

16R2962 PART 2 & 3
WYANDOT

COURT

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL
1 UNIT 27

COLLINGWOOD CON 2
PT LOT 19
RP 16R11379 PART 1

COLLINGWOOD CON 2
PT LOT 19

RP 16R11379 PART 2
PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL

1 UNIT 19

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

210 - Semi-Detached
or Double House,
single attached home

210 - Semi-Detached
or Double House,

sinale attached home
115 - Single House -

Condominium

97 Issued

122 Issued - Const. Started

47 Issued

47 Closed

392 Issued

343 Issued

781 Issued

188 Issued

250 Issued

250 Issued

176 Issued

$100,000.00

$200,000.00

$36,000.00

$36,000.00

$800,000.00

$400,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$441,200.00

$500,000.00

$437,500.00

$416,800.00
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PRDW20220001090

PRDW20220001119

PRDW20220001120

PRDW20220001121

PRDW20220001122

PRDW20220001123

PRFBD20220001032

PRFBD20220001162

PRFILL20220001105

PRPP20220001101

PRREN20220000808

12/23/2022

12/06/2022

12/06/2022

12/06/2022

12/06/2022

12/06/2022

12/16/2022

12/21/2022

12/09/2022

12/14/2022

12/01/2022

Craigleith

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Camperdown

Lora Bay

4242000006018120000

4242000018050000000

4242000018050000000

4242000018050000000

4242000018050000000

4242000018050000000

4242000015146000000

4242000007094000000

4242000006359000000

4242000006393170000

4242000015228000000

126 ALEXANDRA WAY - PLAN 1118 LOT 12

LOT 12

125 DOVE DRIVE -
UNIT 26

127 DOVE DRIVE -
UNIT 25

129 DOVE DRIVE -
UNIT 24

131 DOVE DRIVE -
UNIT 23

133 DOVE DRIVE -
UNIT 22

357093 BLUE MTNS-
MEAFORD TWNLN

628323 GREY ROAD
119
209287 HIGHWAY 26

161 DELPHI LANE

211 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

COLLINGWOOD CON
12 PT LOT 32
RP 16R2100 PT PART 1

CON 8 S PT LOT 16

PLAN 368 S PT LOT 2

PLAN 16M23 LOT 17 PT
BLK 32

AND RP 16R10888
PART 2

PLAN 560 LOT 15

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Farm Building

Farm Building

Fill/Alteration of Grade

Private Pool

Renovations

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

661 - Accessory
Buildina. Garaae

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

665 - Boathouse

686 Issued

156 Issued - Const. Started

108 Issued - Const. Started

108 Issued - Const. Started

138 Issued - Const. Started

154 Issued - Const. Started

465 Issued

223 Issued

123 Issued

0 Issued

29 Issued

$980,000.00

$300,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$130,000.00

$100,000.00
$55,000.00

$50,000.00

$30,000.00
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PRREN20220001089

PRREN20220001108

PRREN20220001109

PRSS20220001134

PRSSN20220001155

Total Number of Permits Issued:

Total Construction Value:

12/07/2022

12/15/2022

12/01/2022

12/16/2022

12/16/2022

Craigleith

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Craigleith

All Other Areas

4242000020008610000

4242000017127000000

4242000003011480000

4242000002127010000

4242000015146000000

190 JOZO WEIDER
BLVD

11 BRUCE ST S

GSCP 75 LEVEL 1 UNIT
1

PLAN 1023 LOT 73 PT
LOT 74

RP 16R5827 PARTS 1
TO479

AND 10

136 SNOWBRIDGE WAY PLAN 1133 LOT 25

107 MARTIN GROVE

357093 BLUE MTNS-
MEAFORD TWNLN

PLAN 950 LOT 54

COLLINGWOOD CON
12 PT LOT 32
RP 16R2100 PT PART 1

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Site Services

Sewage System New

490 - Engineering;
parking garage, tunnel,
dock

664 - Accessory
Dwelling/Apartment

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

1600 Issued

90 Issued

0 Issued

30 Issued

0 Issued

$650,000.00

$100,000.00

$40,000.00

$13,000.00

$40,000.00

35

$20,965,500.00



