Monthly Permits Issued Report

Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
PRACC20220001012	12/07/2022	Thornbury East	4242000016145000000	222 BAY ST	PLAN 410 LOT 68	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	27	' Issued	\$155,000.00
PRADD20220000919	12/21/2022	All Other Areas	4242000004051200000	589228 GREY ROAD 19	CON 5 PT N 1/2 LOT 9 RP 16R2152 PART 3	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	71	Issued	\$300,000.00
PRADD20220001128	12/22/2022	Craigleith	4242000006083000000	218 CRAIGLEITH ROAD	COLLINGWOOD CON 3 PT LOTS 19 TO 21 CON 4 PT LOTS 20 AND 21 PLAN 634 LOTS 54 TO 57 BLK B RP 16R2210 PT PART 1 AND RP 16R5025 PART	Addition	562 - Outdoor recreational building, golf buildings, ski hut, swimming pool	2651	Issued	\$11,900,000.00
PRADD20220001138	12/07/2022	Craigleith	4242000003166330000	107 WINTER GREEN PLACE, Unit:119	GREY CONDO PLAN 27 UNIT 19 LEVEL 1	Addition	335 - Row House - Condominium	30	Issued	\$30,000.00
PRBD20220001051	12/14/2022	Craigleith	4242000003366000000	208 LAKESHORE ROAD EAST	PLAN 529 LOT 172 PT LOTS 161 AND 173 AND RP 16R6640 PART 2	Building	510 - Retail and wholesale outlets; retail outlet, department store, photog	80	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRD20220000794	12/05/2022	Camperdown	4242000011040330000	118 TEKIAH RD	PLAN 16M74 LOT 23	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	98	3 Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDEM20220001165	12/22/2022	Craigleith	4242000006083000000	218 CRAIGLEITH ROAD	COLLINGWOOD CON 3 PT LOTS 19 TO 21 CON 4 PT LOTS 20 AND 21 PLAN 634 LOTS 54 TO 57 BLK B RP 16R2210 PT PART 1 AND RP 16R5025 PART	Demolition	562 - Outdoor recreational building, golf buildings, ski hut, swimming pool	1750	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDEM20220001168	12/22/2022	Craigleith	4242000006083000000	218 CRAIGLEITH ROAD	COLLINGWOOD CON 3 PT LOTS 19 TO 21 CON 4 PT LOTS 20 AND 21 PLAN 634 LOTS 54 TO 57 BLK B RP 16R2210 PT PART 1 AND RP 16R5025 PART	Demolition	562 - Outdoor recreational building, golf buildings, ski hut, swimming pool	134	Issued	\$25,000.00

Monthly Permits Issued Report

\$100,000.0	'Issued	97	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	Detached Garage	TOWN PLOT LOT 30 BAY W/S	56 BAY	4242000017228000000	Thornbury West	12/05/2022	PRDG20220000854
\$200,000.0	Issued - Const. Started	122	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Detached Garage	TOWN PLOT PARK LOT 6 NAPIER W/S RP 16R587 PART 1	143 NAPIER ST W	4242000018052000000	Thornbury West	12/05/2022	PRDG20220001131
\$36,000.0	'Issued	47	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	Detached Garage	PLAN 16M86 LOT 29	108 BLACK WILLOW CRES		Craigleith	12/07/2022	PRDG20220001147
\$36,000.0	Closed	47	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	Detached Garage	PLAN 16M86 LOT 30	106 BLACK WILLOW CRES	4242000002137400000	Craigleith	12/07/2022	PRDG20220001148
\$800,000.0	2 Issued	392	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling	PLAN 16M62 LOT 10	145 DELPHI LANE	4242000006395250000	Camperdown	12/05/2022	PRDW20220000747
\$400,000.0	Issued	343	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling	PLAN 16M86 LOT 61	117 COURTLAND ST	4242000002137710000	Craigleith	12/06/2022	PRDW20220000943
\$1,500,000.0	Issued	781	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling	PLAN 965 PT LOTS 1 & 2 RP 16R2962 PART 2 & 3 WYANDOT COURT	110 WYANDOT COURT	4242000006020010000	Craigleith	12/05/2022	PRDW20220000958
\$441,200.0	3 Issued	188	115 - Single House - Condominium	Dwelling	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 27	112 SCHOONERS LN	4242000015186610000	Lora Bay	12/12/2022	PRDW20220000984
\$500,000.0	Issued	250	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Dwelling	COLLINGWOOD CON 2 PT LOT 19 RP 16R11379 PART 1	169 ARLBERG CRES	4242000003331130000	Craigleith	12/23/2022	PRDW20220000997
\$437,500.0	Issued	250	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House,	Dwelling	COLLINGWOOD CON 2 PT LOT 19	171 ARLBERG CRES	4242000003331120000	Craigleith	12/23/2022	PRDW20220000998
\$416,800.0	Issued	176	single attached home 115 - Single House - Condominium	Dwelling	RP 16R11379 PART 2 PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 19	128 SCHOONERS LN	4242000015186530000	Lora Bay	12/12/2022	PRDW20220001082

Monthly Permits Issued Report

PRDW20220001090	12/23/2022	Craigleith	4242000006018120000	126 ALEXANDRA WAY - LOT 12	PLAN 1118 LOT 12	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	686	Issued	\$980,000.00
PRDW20220001119	12/06/2022	Thornbury West	4242000018050000000	125 DOVE DRIVE - UNIT 26	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	156	Issued - Const. Started	\$300,000.00
PRDW20220001120	12/06/2022	Thornbury West	4242000018050000000	127 DOVE DRIVE - UNIT 25	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	108	Issued - Const. Started	\$250,000.00
PRDW20220001121	12/06/2022	Thornbury West	4242000018050000000	129 DOVE DRIVE - UNIT 24	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	108	Issued - Const. Started	\$250,000.00
PRDW20220001122	12/06/2022	Thornbury West	4242000018050000000	131 DOVE DRIVE - UNIT 23	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	138	Issued - Const. Started	\$300,000.00
PRDW20220001123	12/06/2022	Thornbury West	4242000018050000000	133 DOVE DRIVE - UNIT 22	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	154	Issued - Const. Started	\$300,000.00
PRFBD20220001032	12/16/2022	All Other Areas	4242000015146000000	357093 BLUE MTNS- MEAFORD TWNLN	COLLINGWOOD CON 12 PT LOT 32 RP 16R2100 PT PART 1	Farm Building	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	465	Issued	\$130,000.00
PRFBD20220001162	12/21/2022	All Other Areas	4242000007094000000		CON 8 S PT LOT 16	Farm Building	661 - Accessory	223	Issued	\$100,000.00
PRFILL20220001105	12/09/2022	Camperdown	4242000006359000000	119 209287 HIGHWAY 26	PLAN 368 S PT LOT 2	Fill/Alteration of Grade	Building, Garage 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	123	Issued	\$55,000.00
PRPP20220001101	12/14/2022	Camperdown	4242000006393170000	161 DELPHI LANE	PLAN 16M23 LOT 17 PT BLK 32 AND RP 16R10888 PART 2	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRREN20220000808	12/01/2022	Lora Bay	4242000015228000000	211 SUNSET BOULEVARD	PLAN 560 LOT 15	Renovations	665 - Boathouse	29	Issued	\$30,000.00

Monthly Pe	armite Teer	ied Renort	

\$650,000.00	00 Issued	1600	490 - Engineering; parking garage, tunnel, dock	Renovations	GSCP 75 LEVEL 1 UNIT 1	190 JOZO WEIDER BLVD	4242000020008610000	Craigleith	12/07/2022	PRREN20220001089
\$100,000.00	90 Issued	90	664 - Accessory Dwelling/Apartment	Renovations	PLAN 1023 LOT 73 PT LOT 74 RP 16R5827 PARTS 1 TO 4 7 9 AND 10		4242000017127000000	Thornbury West	12/15/2022	PRREN20220001108
\$40,000.00	0 Issued	0	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Renovations	PLAN 1133 LOT 25	136 SNOWBRIDGE WAY	4242000003011480000	Craigleith	12/01/2022	PRREN20220001109
\$13,000.00	30 Issued	30	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Site Services	PLAN 950 LOT 54	107 MARTIN GROVE	4242000002127010000	Craigleith	12/16/2022	PRSS20220001134
\$40,000.00	0 Issued	0	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Sewage System New	COLLINGWOOD CON 12 PT LOT 32 RP 16R2100 PT PART 1	357093 BLUE MTNS- MEAFORD TWNLN	4242000015146000000	All Other Areas	12/16/2022	PRSSN20220001155

Total Number of Permits Issued:

Total Construction Value: \$20,965,500.00

35